
Concessionary Pass Holders

01507 473 236 www.grayscroft.co.uk15a Victoria Road, Mablethorpe, LN12 2AF info@grayscroft.co.uk

Grayscroft Bus Pass Holders Cash-paying Customers

MORNING

ROUTE
ALFORD
Grammar School (opp.)
BEESBY
Hale Aloha, Pinfold Lane
MALTBY LE MARSH
Crown Inn
GAYTON LE MARSH
Bus Stop
WITHERN
Primary School

08:15

08:20

08:22

08:35

08:45

TIME

20618
Alford - Withern

We advise passengers to be at the appropriate stop 5 minutes before the above collection time; the bus cannot wait for latecomers. 
Please give a clear hand signal for the vehicle to stop and have your pass or payment ready when you board the vehicle.

Thank you for your cooperation.

THIS SERVICE OPERATES: MON-FRI (TERM TIME ONLY)

AFTERNOON

ROUTE
WITHERN
Primary School
GAYTON LE MARSH
Bus Stop
MALTBY LE MARSH
Crown Inn
BEESBY
Hale Aloha, Pinfold Lane
ALFORD 
Grammar School

15:15

15:20

15:33

15:35

15:45

TIME

Who can use this service: LCC School Transport Pass Holders
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