

# 20618

Alford - Withern

THIS SERVICE OPERATES: MON-FRI (TERM TIME ONLY)



## MORNING

ROUTE	TIME	what3words
<b>ALFORD</b> Grammar School (opp.)	08:15	///darts.shops.quote
<b>BEESBY</b> Hale Aloha, Pinfold Lane	08:20	///posed.blacken.divides
<b>MALTBY LE MARSH</b> Crown Inn	08:22	///footsteps.outcasts.often
<b>GAYTON LE MARSH</b> Bus Stop	08:35	///season.hurls.fools
<b>WITHERN</b> Primary School	08:45	///gasp.enough.bristle

## AFTERNOON

ROUTE	TIME	what3words
<b>WITHERN</b> Primary School	15:15	///gasp.enough.bristle
<b>GAYTON LE MARSH</b> Bus Stop	15:20	///season.hurls.fools
<b>MALTBY LE MARSH</b> Crown Inn	15:33	///footsteps.outcasts.often
<b>BEESBY</b> Hale Aloha, Pinfold Lane	15:35	///posed.blacken.divides
<b>ALFORD</b> Grammar School	15:45	///darts.shops.quote

### Who can use this service:

Concessionary Pass Holders

LCC School Transport Pass Holders

Grayscroft Bus Pass Holders

Cash-paying Customers

We advise passengers to be at the appropriate stop 5 minutes before the above collection time; the bus cannot wait for latecomers.

Please give a clear hand signal for the vehicle to stop and have your pass or payment ready when you board the vehicle.

Thank you for your cooperation.

